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Women / 8 / Snr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmine Footit8052
Sydney Academy

4.0003.7002.8004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.9008.9008.5009.633

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.833 11.300 12.90012.600 50.633
Place: 1 11 1T 2 1 

1 

Biddy Leitch8065
Wollongong

4.1003.5003.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.6337.9338.6338.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 12.033 12.73311.433 48.799
Place: 9* 2 13 3 2 

2 

Iona Stanton8021
Evolve

3.9004.1003.8004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.6668.5007.7668.833

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.033 11.566 11.56612.600 48.765
Place: 3T 7 1T 17 3T

3T

Paige Seaton8061
Tamworth

4.0003.4003.8002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6338.9668.8009.666

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.166 12.600 11.63312.366 48.765
Place: 13 1 3 15T 3T

3T

Emily Spyrou8014
Caringbah

3.8003.5002.4004.200Diff:
Exec: 9.1668.2338.4338.566

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.666 10.833 12.96611.733 48.198
Place: 8 16 7T 1 5 

5 

Josie Douglas8060
Tamworth

3.7002.9003.8004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.7007.4008.933

ND: __.___-0.100__.___-0.100
Final: 13.033 11.200 12.30011.500 48.033
Place: 3T 12T 12 5 6 

6 

Eftalia Tsoutsas8038
NSW Academy

3.6003.7003.0004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.9337.8338.7009.066

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.266 11.700 11.53311.533 48.032
Place: 2 5 10T 18* 7 

7 

Anyka Diancin8029
Icon

4.3004.1002.8002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1668.1668.6339.133

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.633 11.433 12.46612.266 47.798
Place: 20T 8T 4 4 8 

8 

Bethany Carey8023
Hornsby

3.8003.9003.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0338.2008.2338.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 11.433 11.83312.100 47.766
Place: 11 8T 5 11 9 

9 

Nina Kesby8026
Hornsby

3.9003.3003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0337.7668.6669.266

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.766 11.966 11.93310.966 47.631
Place: 7 3 21 8 10 

10 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gymnastics Australia



GNSW WAG L8-Snr State Championships
Meet Results
Apr 13-14, 2019

Page: 2
Printed: 4/14/2019 18:13:58

Women / 8 / Snr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Azel Yilmaz8028
Hornsby

3.7003.0003.6002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9338.8338.0669.633

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.133 11.666 11.63311.833 47.265
Place: 14 6 6 15T 11 

11 

Coco Dobbie8006
BGA

3.5003.7003.4002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.4008.5009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 11.900 12.00011.100 46.500
Place: 23 4 17T 7 12 

12 

Michaela Doungmanee8003
Aspire

3.8003.8003.0004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.4007.2668.4008.633

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.833 11.400 11.20011.066 46.499
Place: 6 10 20 22T 13 

13 

Isabelle Carey8024
Hornsby

3.9003.8002.8002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8667.7668.4009.366

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.866 11.200 11.76611.566 46.398
Place: 18 12T 9 12 14 

14 

Jemma Baker8059
Tamworth

3.8003.0002.6004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.0668.1668.5667.866

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.066 11.166 11.86611.166 46.264
Place: 16 14* 15T 10 15 

15 

Maya Anderson8009
Bunnerong

3.5003.1002.6003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7008.6338.5668.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 11.166 11.20011.733 46.199
Place: 15 14* 7T 22T 16 

16 

Katherine Chork8020
Epping

3.7004.0002.7002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0337.5337.8339.466

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.966 10.533 11.73311.533 45.765
Place: 17 17T 10T 13T 17 

17 

Georgina Ngapoula8012
Bunnerong

4.5003.3002.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 6.8337.8008.2668.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 10.366 11.33311.100 45.399
Place: 9* 19 17T 21 18 

18 

Sophie Rose8007
BGA

3.5002.7002.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.5007.7668.800

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.200 9.766 11.90011.200 45.066
Place: 12 23 14 9 19 

19 

Wyneth Dimla8054
Sydney Gym

3.6003.0002.0004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.9336.8008.0668.733

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.933 10.066 11.5339.800 44.332
Place: 5 21 26 18* 20 

20 
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Hollie Cunningham8053
Sydney Gym

3.6003.4002.2002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1337.2667.9339.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 10.133 11.73310.666 44.232
Place: 19 20 24 13T 21 

21 

Claudia Martin8002
Advance

4.1002.9001.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1338.2007.1009.133

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.633 8.600 12.23311.100 43.566
Place: 20T 26 17T 6 22 

22 

Emily Hodge8055
Sydney Gym

3.6003.6002.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9337.1337.5337.766

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.266 9.733 11.53310.733 43.265
Place: 25 24 23 18* 23 

23 

Sofia O'Sullivan8044
PLC

4.0002.7001.8002.500Diff:
Exec: 6.5668.4668.2008.966

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.466 10.000 10.56611.166 43.198
Place: 24 22 15T 26 24 

24 

Maia Shannon8045
PLC

4.1003.4001.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 6.6337.4338.3009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 9.300 10.73310.833 42.466
Place: 22 25 22 24T 25 

25 

Lauren Thomas8046
PLC

3.8002.8002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 6.9337.2668.5338.066

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.566 10.533 10.73310.066 41.898
Place: 26 17T 25 24T 26 

26 

India Anderson8008
Bounce

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 27 27 27 27 27 

27 
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